SixTrak IPm®
Industrial RTU
In addition to featuring an open source Linux programming platform, users can customize
applications using IEC 61131-3 languages including structured text, ladder diagram, function
block diagram, instruction list and sequential function chart. Advanced debugging and workbench
features include version control, XML project item import, project creation/validation scripting,
template creation, project visualization and extended protocol support, all designed to easily

© 2024 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All Rights Reserved. The terms Red Lion and the Red Lion logo are registered trademarks of Red Lion
Controls. All other marks are the property of their respective owners.
LD1184A 05 2024
contact us
SixTRAK IPm Industrial RTU Ordering Guide
Main Unit
Part Number Description
ST-IPM-8460 SixTRAK IPm Industrial RTU
Accessories
Part Number Description
E2-MIX20884-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 Mixed Inputs/Outputs
E2-MIX24880-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 Mixed Inputs/Outputs
E2-MIX24882-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-34 Mixed Inputs/Outputs
E2-32DI24-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 24V Digital Inputs
E2-16DI24-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 24V Digital Inputs
E2-16DIAC-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 120VAC Digital Inputs
E2-32DO24-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 24V Digital Outputs
E2-16DO24-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 24V Digital Outputs
E2-16DORLY-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 Digital Output Relays
E2-16ISO20M-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 4-20mA Isolated Analog Inputs
E2-32AI20M-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 20mA Analog Inputs
E2-32AI10V-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-32 10VDC Analog Inputs
E2-16AI20M-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 Analog Inputs (4-20mA)
E2-16AI-8AO-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 Analog Inputs/8 Analog Outputs
E2-8AO20M-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-8 Analog Outputs
E2-16ISOTC-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-16 Isolated Thermocouple Inputs
E2-10RTD-D EtherTRAK-2 I/O Module-10 RTD Inputs